03/19/19 07:05 pm HOUSE RESEARCH BE/JF BE-A06

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No, (19-4766), as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 15, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken period
1.3	Page 2, line 16, delete everything before "feet" and insert "(d) A solar garden must have
1.4	a minimum setback of 200"
1.5	Page 2, line 17, delete everything after "property" and insert a period
1.6	Page 2, delete lines 18 to 20
1.7	Page 2, line 21, strike "(d)" and insert "(e)"
1.8	Page 2, line 22, delete the new language
1.9	Page 4, delete subdivision 6
1.10	Page 5, delete subdivisions 7 and 8
1.11	Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
1 12	Page 6 line 17 delete "to 9"

1.1